101

201
202
203
204
205
206
207

301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309

601

602
603
604
605
606
607
608
701
702
703
704

705
706

1001
1002
1003
1004
1005
1006

PARADE ENTRIES

Vote by texting your favorite float # to 620-798-7877 voting open 10am-3pm

SonShine Pre-School

Elyria Christian School
Washington Elementary
Eisenhower Elementary
Roosevelt Elementary
Lincoln Elementary
Canton/Galva Elementary
St Joseph Catholic School

MHS Baseball Team - 2022 Champs
McPherson Gymnastics

AquaPups Swim Club

KS High School Rodeo Association
McPherson County Fair Association
McPherson Area Home Educators
McPherson Boy Scouts
Moundridge High School Basketball
Newton Saddle club

McP Coalition for Equity, Inclusion &
Diversity

Broadway RFD

Wink Foundation

Bluestem PACE

TOPS Club

Moundridge Lions Club
Lindsborg Midsummer Festival
ISIS Shrine

Elyria Christian School

Smoky Valley High School
Canton/Galva High School
Moundridge High School

Inman High School
McPherson High School

Dacus Auto Body and Collision Repair
McPherson ATA Black Belt Academy
Ad Astra Radio

Johns Manville

Grace Med Health Clini

Pfizer

1007
1008
1009
1010
1011
1012
1013
1014
1015
1016
1017

1101

1201

1301
1302
1303
DARE
1304
1305
1306
1307
1308
1309
1310
1311
1312
1313
1314
1315
1316
1317

1318
1319
1320
1321
1322
1323
1324
1325

Auto House

Auto Recovery
Diamond Luxury
Pavement Pros LLC
Hospice of Reno County
NexTech Wireless

All Metal Recycling
Stutzman's

MKC

Renee's Dance Academy
Slim Chicken's

Logan Meinan
Luke Meinan

Mike The Clown
McPherson County Public Libraries
McPherson Police Dept & Elementary

AMR Lindsborg EMS

McPherson Area Pheasants Forever
Fund the Field

CVB Trolley

Special Response Team Vehicle
McPherson County Sheriff DARE
1936 John Deere Model B

1934 John Deere Model A

1925 John Deere Model D
Svensk Hyllningsfest Co-Chairs
McPherson College

1938 John Deere "Unstyled" D
Turbo Can-Am X3

Felicity Chapter #371 Order of the
Eastern Star

Marquette Fire Department
Cans 4 Kansas Heroes

American Legion

McPherson Community Theater
Central Plains Rodeo Association
The Royal Friesians

Wesley Hill

AHK Hogg Ranch



2001
2002
2003

2004
2005

1942 Ford pulled by '74 Jeep
1946 Ford 1 Ton Pickup
1954 Chevy Pickup

1972 MGB
1964 Olds Jetstar 88

2006
2007

2101
2102
2103
2104

1947 Chevy RatRod Truck
1962 Cadillac Convertible

Scooter

Flatland T's

05 Ford Thunderbird
1965 Chevy Pickup



Parade Co-Sponsors

Ad Astra Radio

Hutchinson Clinic

McPherson County Community Foundation
Pfizer

Revere Plastics Systems, LLC

State Bank

Slim Chickens

Sunflower Bank

May Fete Co-Sponsors

Bluestem PACE

Dacus Auto Body and Collision Repair
Emprise Bank

Femco, Inc.

Hutton

Playtime in the Park Sponsors
Grain Craft

Additional Donors

Allan and Deanna Sents

Allmetal Recycling

Artshirt - Gear for Sport

ATA Blackbelt Academy

Auto House, Inc.

Auto Recovery Solutions, LLC

Bandy Sound

Be Wealth

Brooklyn & Co. Bridal

Central States Marketing & Mfg., Inc.
Community Foot Clinic of McPherson
CvB

Elliott Insurance Agency, Inc.

Farm Bureau Financial Services - Luke Bauer
Farmers Alliance Mutual Insurance
Farmers State Bank

Four Seasons Realtors
Glidden-Ediger-Wiggins Funeral Home
GraceMed Health Clinic

Great Plains Federal Credit Union
Hassman Termite & Pest

Hedlund Electric, Inc.

Hometown Plumbing Service

Hugo G. Dahlstron, CPA

Ideatek

Johns Manville

Johnson Electric Contracting, LLC

People’s Choice Award Sponsor
CHS

Button Hunt Co-Sponsors
The Citizens State Bank
Homes State Bank, a part of The Citizens

Fireworks Feature Sponsor
United Towers, Inc.

Fireworks Co-Sponsors
Pavement Pro’s

Carnival Sponsor
Peoples Bank and Trust



Ken D. Cotton, DDS

Knackies Meats & Sweets
McDonald's of McPherson
McPherson Concrete Products, Inc.
McPherson Eye Care
McPherson Optimist Club
McPherson Realty Exchange
Midway Motors

MKC

MTC

Nex-Tech Wireless

Partners In Family Care

PLi

Precision Industries Incorporated
Renee's Dance Academy
Riding in Luxury, LLC

Rinse & Roll, Inc.

Stupka Chiropractic
Stutzman's

Swindoll, Janzen, Hawk & Loyd
The Hanging Leaf

The Stone Chimney

Venable Jewelers

Viega, LLC

Walmart

Yowell Dental Group, PA



