PARADE ENTRIES

Vote by texting your favorite float # to 620-798-7877 voting open 10am-3pm

101	SonShine Pre-School	1007	Auto House	
101	Solid lime i re solido!	1008	Auto Recovery	
201	Elyria Christian School	1009	Diamond Luxury	
202	Washington Elementary	1010	Pavement Pros LLC	
203	Eisenhower Elementary	1011	Hospice of Reno County	
204	Roosevelt Elementary	1011	NexTech Wireless	
205	Lincoln Elementary	1012	All Metal Recycling	
206	Canton/Galva Elementary	1013	Stutzman's	
207	•	1014	MKC	
207	St Joseph Catholic School			
201	MUC Decembell Tooms 2022 Champs	1016	Renee's Dance Academy	
301	MHS Baseball Team - 2022 Champs	1017	Slim Chicken's	
302	McPherson Gymnastics	4404		
303	AquaPups Swim Club	1101	Logan Meinan	
304	KS High School Rodeo Association			
305	McPherson County Fair Association	1201	Luke Meinan	
306	McPherson Area Home Educators			
307	McPherson Boy Scouts	1301	Mike The Clown	
308	Moundridge High School Basketball	1302	McPherson County Public Libraries	
309	Newton Saddle club	1303	McPherson Police Dept & Elementary	
		DARE		
601	McP Coalition for Equity, Inclusion &	1304	AMR Lindsborg EMS	
	Diversity	1305	McPherson Area Pheasants Forever	
602	Broadway RFD	1306	Fund the Field	
603	Wink Foundation	1307	CVB Trolley	
604	Bluestem PACE	1308	Special Response Team Vehicle	
605	TOPS Club	1309	McPherson County Sheriff DARE	
606	Moundridge Lions Club	1310	1936 John Deere Model B	
607	Lindsborg Midsummer Festival	1311	1934 John Deere Model A	
608	ISIS Shrine	1312	1925 John Deere Model D	
701	Elyria Christian School	1313	Svensk Hyllningsfest Co-Chairs	
702	Smoky Valley High School	1314	McPherson College	
703	Canton/Galva High School	1315	1938 John Deere "Unstyled" D	
704	Moundridge High School	1316	Turbo Can-Am X3	
, 0 1	Wouldings High serioo	1317	Felicity Chapter #371 Order of the	
705	Inman High School	1317	Eastern Star	
706	McPherson High School	1318	Marquette Fire Department	
700	MCF HEISOH Flight School	1319	Cans 4 Kansas Heroes	
1001	Dagus Auta Rady and Callisian Renair			
1001	Dacus Auto Body and Collision Repair	1320	American Legion	
1002	McPherson ATA Black Belt Academy	1321	McPherson Community Theater	
1003	Ad Astra Radio	1322	Central Plains Rodeo Association	
1004	Johns Manville	1323	The Royal Friesians	
1005	Grace Med Health Clini	1324	Wesley Hill	
1006	Pfizer	1325	AHK Hogg Ranch	

		2006	1947 Chevy RatRod Truck
2001	1942 Ford pulled by '74 Jeep	2007	1962 Cadillac Convertible
	1946 Ford 1 Ton Pickup 1954 Chevy Pickup	2101 2102	Scooter Flatland T's
2004 2005	1972 MGB 1964 Olds Jetstar 88	2103 2104	05 Ford Thunderbird 1965 Chevy Pickup
2003	1304 0103 1013101 00		, ,

Parade Co-Sponsors

Ad Astra Radio

Hutchinson Clinic

McPherson County Community Foundation

Pfizer

Revere Plastics Systems, LLC

State Bank Slim Chickens

Sunflower Bank

May Fete Co-Sponsors

Bluestem PACE

Dacus Auto Body and Collision Repair

Emprise Bank

Femco, Inc.

Hutton

Playtime in the Park Sponsors

Grain Craft

Additional Donors

Allan and Deanna Sents

Allmetal Recycling

Artshirt - Gear for Sport

ATA Blackbelt Academy

Auto House, Inc.

Auto Recovery Solutions, LLC

Bandy Sound

Be Wealth

Brooklyn & Co. Bridal

Central States Marketing & Mfg., Inc.

Community Foot Clinic of McPherson

CVB

Elliott Insurance Agency, Inc.

Farm Bureau Financial Services - Luke Bauer

Farmers Alliance Mutual Insurance

Farmers State Bank

Four Seasons Realtors

Glidden-Ediger-Wiggins Funeral Home

GraceMed Health Clinic

Great Plains Federal Credit Union

Hassman Termite & Pest

Hedlund Electric, Inc.

Hometown Plumbing Service

Hugo G. Dahlstron, CPA

Ideatek

Johns Manville

Johnson Electric Contracting, LLC

People's Choice Award Sponsor

CHS

Button Hunt Co-Sponsors

The Citizens State Bank

Homes State Bank, a part of The Citizens

Fireworks Feature Sponsor

United Towers, Inc.

Fireworks Co-Sponsors

Pavement Pro's

Carnival Sponsor

Peoples Bank and Trust

Ken D. Cotton, DDS

Knackies Meats & Sweets

McDonald's of McPherson

McPherson Concrete Products, Inc.

McPherson Eye Care

McPherson Optimist Club

McPherson Realty Exchange

Midway Motors

MKC

MTC

Nex-Tech Wireless

Partners In Family Care

PLi

Precision Industries Incorporated

Renee's Dance Academy

Riding in Luxury, LLC

Rinse & Roll, Inc.

Stupka Chiropractic

Stutzman's

Swindoll, Janzen, Hawk & Loyd

The Hanging Leaf

The Stone Chimney

Venable Jewelers

Viega, LLC

Walmart

Yowell Dental Group, PA